Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.comTel:+86-755-27657000   Email:yoyo@mosopower.com         Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.1
Page 1 / 13
LDP Series - 150W Outdoor Programmable Driver
Product Features
●Universal input voltage / Full range: 90~305Vac;
●Constant power design, outputs programmable;
 ●Output current reconfigurable by infrared controller;
●3-in-1 dimmable (M types): 1~10Vdc / PWM signal /
Timer dimming;
●Surge protection: 5KV line-line, 10KV line-earth;
●Protections: SCP / OVP / OTP;
●IP67 design for indoor and outdoor applications;
●Suitable for dry / damp / wet locations;
●5 years warranty
Application
●Suitable for LED architecture lighting, industrial
lighting, flood lighting, and roadway lighting, etc.
DESCRIPTION
The LDP-150W series is 150W outdoor programmable LED driver that operates in constant current model.
Monitored by an infrared based programming device, the fully programmed drivers offer all dimming options
and a wide range of output current in a single driver, which deliver maximum flexibility with customized
operating settings and intelligent control options for lighting manufacturers, as one driver can be programmed
for many different luminarie designs. LDP provides built-in timer dimming schedules further increasing the

Adjustable
Range (A)
Full Power
Current
Adjustable
Range (A) [2]
Default Output
Setting
Typical
Efficiency
[3]
Power Factor
115Vac
230Va
c
LDP-150X054 150 20～54 0.42～4.20 2.80～4.20 20~36V/4.20A 90% 0.99 0.96
LDP-150X120 150 60～120 0.21～2.10 1.25～2.10 60~107V/1.40A 91% 0.99 0.96
LDP-150X214-
A
150 80~160 0.11~1.10 0.94~1.10 80~143V/1.05A 91% 0.99 0.96
LDP-150X214-
B
150 140～214 0.09~0.94 0.70~0.94
140~214V/0.70
A
91% 0.99 0.96
LDP-150X335 150 176～335 0.07～0.70 0.45～0.70 176～214/0.70A 92% 0.99 0.96
Notes: [1]. X can be M or R, means dimmable or non-dimmable. Take LDP-150X054 for example, LDP-150M054
is programmable and 3-in-1 dimmable; LDP-150R054 is programmable and timer dimmable;
[2]. Output current adjustable range with constant power at max output power;
[3] All specifications are measured at 25C ambient temperature, if no specific note.

fe
 (
K
h
o
u
rs
)
Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.comTel:+86-755-27657000   Email:yoyo@mosopower.com         Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.1
Page 9 / 13
LDP Series - 150W Outdoor Programmable Driver
EFFICIENCY VS LOAD
LDP-150X054(I=2.78A) LDP-150X054(I=4.20A)
LDP-150X120(I=1.25A)
LDP-150X214-A (U=214V)
LDP-150X335(I=0.45A)
LDP-150X120(I=2.10A)
LDP-150X214-A (U=143V)
LDP-150X335(I=0.70A)